Rev. A/PQ
MEBM Series
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Radial Leaded/MiniBox
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 7  Tel:    (800)-TAITRON   (800)-824-8766    (661)-257-6060
Fax:    (800)-TAITFAX    (800)-824-8329    (661)-257-6415
 Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor, Radial Leaded/Mini-Box

dv/dt
(V/us)
W(max)
(mm)
P±0.5
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
Ød
(mm)
MEBM102J50-7.6P5S
0.001
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM102J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM102J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM102J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM102J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM152J50-7.6P5S
0.0015
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM152J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM152J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM152J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM152J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM222J50-7.6P5S
0.0022
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM222J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM222J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM222J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM222J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM332J50-7.6P5S
0.0033
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM332J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM332J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM332J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM332J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM472J50-7.6P5S
0.0047
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM472J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM472J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM472J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM472J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM682J50-7.6P5S
0.0068
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM682J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM682J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM682J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM682J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM103J50-7.6P5S
0.01
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM103J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM103J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM103J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM103J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITOR,RADIAL LEADED/MINI BOX
Rev. A/PQ
MEBM Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 4 of 7
P/N
Cap.
(uF)
WV
(V)
dv/dt
(V/us)
W(max)
(mm)
P±0.5
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
Ød
(mm)
MEBM153J50-7.6P5S
0.015
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM153J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM153J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM153J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM153J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 9.5 4.5 0.6
MEBM223J50-7.6P5S
0.022
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM223J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM223J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM223J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM223J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 10.0 5.0 0.6
MEBM333J50-7.6P5S
0.033
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM333J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM333J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM333J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM333J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM473J50-7.6P5S
0.047
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM473J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM473J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM473J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 9.5 4.5 0.6
MEBM473J400-7.6P5S 400 80 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM683J50-7.6P5S
0.068
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM683J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM683J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM683J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 9.5 4.5 0.6
MEBM104J50-7.6P5S
0.10
50 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM104J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 6.5 2.5 0.5
MEBM104J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM104J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 10.0 5.0 0.6
MEBM154J50-7.6P5S
0.15
50 25 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM154J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM154J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 9.5 4.5 0.6
MEBM154J250-7.6P5S 250 40 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM224J50-7.6P5S
0.22
50 25 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM224J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 7.5 3.5 0.5
MEBM224J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 10.0 5.0 0.6
MEBM334J50-7.6P5S
0.33
50 25 7.6 5.0 9.5 4.5 0.6
MEBM334J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 9.5 4.5 0.6
MEBM334J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITOR,RADIAL LEADED/MINI BOX
Rev. A/PQ
MEBM Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 5 of 7
P/N
Cap.
(uF)
WV
(V)
dv/dt
(V/us)
W(max)
(mm)
P±0.5
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
Ød
(mm)
MEBM474J50-7.6P5S
0.47
50 25 7.6 5.0 10.0 5.0 0.6
MEBM474J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 10.0 5.0 0.6
MEBM474J100-7.6P5S 100 30 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM684J50-7.6P5S
0.68
50 25 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM684J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM105J50-7.6P5S
1.0
50 25 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM105J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM155J50-7.6P5S
1.5
50 25 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM155J63-7.6P5S 63 25 7.6 5.0 11.0 6.0 0.6
MEBM225J63-7.6P5S 2.2 50 25 7.6 5.0 13.0 6.0 0.6
Note: other P/Ns  are available on request.
Typical Characteristics Curves
METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITOR,RADIAL LEADED/MINI BOX
Rev. A/PQ